HIGH-VOLTAGE LED FIXTURE LIGHTING
110 diode led ®
OPTIC TYPES
30o x 30o
Narrow Beam
60o x 60o
Medium Beam
90o x 90o

• New construction/retrofit
• Storage facilities
• Roadways & parking garages
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• All models: In-stock and ready to ship
• Units come fully assembled and hardwire ready
• IP65 wet location rated
• >130 lm/W exceeds performance standards
• Recessed or surface mounting options
100VAC-
277VAC
C A N O P Y  L I G H T
VOLANTE Canopy Light Fixture
RECESSED MOUNT
SKU CCT OPTION WATTAGE LUMENS / FIXTURE
DI-VL-CP100W-40-R-** 4000K 100W 14300
DI-VL-CP100W-50-R-** 5000K 100W 14300
DI-VL-CP200W-40-R-** 4000K 200W 26800
DI-VL-CP200W-50-R-** 5000K 200W 26800
** Use the ‘Optic Types’ variable from pages 110-111
VOLANTE Canopy Light Fixture
SURFACE MOUNT
SKU CCT OPTION WATTAGE LUMENS / FIXTURE
DI-VL-CP100W-40-S-** 4000K 100W 14300
DI-VL-CP100W-50-S-** 5000K 100W 14300
DI-VL-CP200W-40-S-** 4000K 200W 26800
DI-VL-CP200W-50-S-** 5000K 200W 26800
** Use the ‘Optic Types’ variable from pages 110-111
QUICK SPECS
Voltage 120VAC -277VAC
Connection Hardwire

module, and three-module confi gurati ons. Arrives fully
assembled with a lead-wire connecti on.
• Building facades
• Area lighti ng & logisti cs centers
• Signage & billboards
100VAC-
277VAC
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• All models: In-stock and ready to ship
• Units come fully assembled and hardwire ready
• IP65 wet locati on rated
• >130 lm/W exceeds performance standards
F L O O D  L I G H T
 VOLANTE Flood Light Fixture
SKU CCT OPTION WATTAGE LUMENS / FIXTURE
DI-VL-FL75W-40-** 4000K 75W 9600
DI-VL-FL75W-50-** 5000K 75W 9600
DI-VL-FL150W-40-** 4000K 150W 19200
DI-VL-FL150W-50-** 5000K 150W 19200
DI-VL-FL255W-40-** 4000K 225W 28800
DI-VL-FL255W-50-** 5000K 225W 28800
** Use the ‘Opti c Types’ variable from pages 110-111
75W